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LICENSE
NUMBER

13018

130 in

1^017

13009

13016

1301̂

13011+

13008

13012

13013

13011

I J .^^ -^

U. ̂ ^Ji

_U45S5_ |

lk^^

11+557

Dl^^fl

lk^59

Ik56o

Uf^61

1U562

1)|.̂ 63

U+561+

•Dic^

16028

16029

"1(^030

16031

16032

16033

1603!+

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Jeff coat

Jfiffery

Jess up

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jew t raw

— ffef f coat

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

E.D. •

Swansea, S.C.

Jsfce

Swansea, S.C.

Charles M.

Newark. N. J.

Lonnie

Swansea. S.C.

Marion D.

Swansea. S.C.

Robert

Columbia. S.C.

Coleman L.

West Columbians.

Jeffery Sam

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffreys

Jeffcoat

Jeffords

Jivers

tJenki na

^ennings

Jeka

Jaffcoat

Jerald

Jeffcoat

Jernlgan

Jef f fir»aon

Jeffcoat

deffcoat

Janki ns

Jeffords .

Jenkins

Jefcoat

Jeffrey

-

Swansea, S.C.

Alex Hoyt

West Columbians.

Kimowlton E.

West ColumbiarS.
Lucious C.
Columbia, S.C.

George

Columbia, S.C.

William F.

-f'ort Jackson.S.C

•"-lex

n-aaton-S. C.

Daniel

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sturkie
.. .-

Oliver

Earle

HI ley.

Coward

Wyman

Purvis
j-iy *

Mack

Joyner
i

Y *

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elaine

Swansea, S.C.

J'anie
Swansea, S.C.

Angie L.

Greenville. S.C

Birdie Lee

Swansea. S.C.
Idell

Swansea. S.C .

Rosa Lee

Columbia. S.C.

]£ary .; 9 " . ;

ASE OF
HAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

26

13
42
20

?*
21

21

19
21

18

! ^
-]2
2Z '

* ^3 n
Cavce .S.C. 22J

Mildred
Swansea, S.C,

Doris E.

W.Columbia. S.C.

-^unlap Lillian E.
i

Y *

Gunter

Gregory

Hurdle

Nelson

Broadwav
LWest Columbia, S. $.

Albert

Gaston fS.C.

Hobert

Fort ^ackson.S.C

William Bryant

West Col umbi af S . >

Richard L.

Columbia .Army Ai

"Kdmnnd J-

Wagener rS_ C.

Harry 0».

Saysnnah fGa.

_£olin. J. t Jr.. ; i

Swanseaf S.C.

Marion

Columbians. C.

"Lee

Fort Jackson. S.C

J.Victory
Columbians. C .

Clarence R.

Swansea. S. C.

Albert-

Fort Bragg,. N.C.

Boyd L.V.,Jr.

Germanton. N .C .

Thomas

.^nupnnnl-i^ (>p ,

'Allen W.

Swansea, S.C.

Hobfi-rt Jama a

Fort Jackson. S.C.

Williams

Dyer

Moseley
i

Cybulski

p Base. S.C.

Fri firson

Marshall

_ Mack

Martin

Wi 1 11 RTTIS

_Miller

Hydri ck

T^aphfirtf

..B.oner

Martin

Will ^ nrnson

Siffion

Columbia. S.C .
Annie Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Svelyn

Athens,Ga.

Mark ^-llen
araham,N. C.

Lessie

Lexinptnn.S.C.

Ellen

ColumbiafS .C.
riaggie

Gaston.S.C.

Loretta

Columbus, Ohio

Evelyn Mae

Miami.Fla

Eve lyn

Milw.auke.Wis,

Rosieller

Columbia rS.C_

Lena

Greensboror17.C.

Dovie

Gaston.S.C.

Lillie Mae

Columbia,. S.C.

Ruby

Columbia. S.C „

MfiR Belle

Columh-^f i .S .n .

Lillian Sal l^y

Uorth.S.C.

Janet
Trmo.S.C.

Mary F. Green

Maiden. Mo.

Dn1 ay Mae

Augusta, -Ga.

T^nT p

Swansea. S.C.

"Retty

22

19
2JL_
18
22

21
21
18
30
30

?8
20
Uo
^9

^^
HI
21

19
?1

17
27
2^
21

23
22

16
21

20

^L_
18
21

18

^9
1+0

PI
1Q

?1

19
2kC.1̂

T Q

21

19
?JI
26

31
18
21

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

w

C

w

w

w1

C

w

w

w

w-

w

C

w

C

w

w

w

¥

w;;

w

w

CL_

W

W

c

w

c

w
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1. DATE APPLICATIDH fILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Mar

May

Day

P?

11

6

May 2U

May

Jun

Jun

Aus

Oct

Oct

Dec

2U

7

9

23

2U

Year

lQlj.1

19U1

19l|l

19U1

19U1

191+1

191+1

191+1

19kl
i

2J4- 19kl
I

27

Jan) 20

Jan

Feb

Mar

Mar

24

I P

2

28

Apr 2

•^•pr

Maw

Jun

Aug

Sep

Kov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Anr>

May

Jun

Jun

Jun

18

3

6

29

6

7

191+1

19Z+2

191+2

_13k2_

191+2

191+2

191+2

191+2

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

Mar

May

Day

22

_U

6

Year

191+1

19UI

19kl

J ' .• . -J-i

May

May

Jun

Jun

2^

?*

7

ahr

Aus

NQV_

Oct

DeO

Jan

Jan

FeJb

Mar

Apr

Apr

May

19k2

191+2

191+2

191+2

191*2i

15

9

20

P)|

16

12

16

26

191+2

1QJ 3

191+^

1Q]|3

Igji3

191+3

19.1+3

191+3

Jun

Aus

23

?

?)l

37

?0

2J|

1?

P

28

^

19

3

6

29

Sepl 6

Uov 7

Nov

JeJa.

Feb

Apr

Mf»V

^JjiO.

Jun

Jun

K

9

_2J1

?'l

16

IP

19

26

-1941

191+1

191+1

_19lil

I9kl

jiaia

_19lp

191+1

O91+2.

_19l+2

j.9i+a

-19li2

191+2

JL51+2

_19l4^

191+2

191+2

191+2;

191+2

191*2

_iaka

19lp

Jisia

-isaa

!Qk3

19] |^

_i9ki

191+3

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

E.M Martin
Maeistraten^w'anse'a P" "i . S^C. .—

Sara R. Boozer
IJ.P, for S.C.
LexingtonrS.C.

Rev. J.L.Hlers
Lexington, S.C .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexino-ton.S .^ •

Rev^C.W. Potts

Pelion.S.C.

Sara H..Boozei*
N.P. for S.C.
T,Axn nnyhnn _ O . C -

Rev. J.H.Reed

Cavce. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

M^RSnSftCV

Rfi3LJLfcA*^jaydftii___.

West Columbia rS.C.

Sara H.Eonze-r
H.P, for S.C.
Lexino-ton _S .C .

Sara R. Boozer
fl.P. i'or S.C.
Lexineton.S . C .

Sara R- Boozer
N.P. for S.C

Lexi. no-ton.R. C.

Sara R. Boozer
p.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S . C .

Sara R.JB.oozer
N.i'. for S.C.
Levincrton S 0

•^ars R ,Pnnz*=!r
L M . P f for S.C.
T.cnn nrT-hr^n X H

-Sara R. Boozer
" tt,p. for S7C.

LexIngton,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
2?.P rfor S.C.
"LfpYT na"hnn ^ H

-C3 ~ » - - -

Rev.T.A.Snyder

West dolumbl » , S _ f i .

Anthony J.Beye
Chaplain
Columbia. fl.fi.

Ssre R T Ronzer
N.P. for S.C

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.RXI ngtnn f S T fi.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
L^xi ngT-on^f" . C
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexlngtonrb. C .

.^ara R T Roo?.RT»
N.P f for S.C.
T.AY1 nD"Fnn A r.

Sara R.RoozeT'
N.P. for S.C.
lt6Ti.net on S C
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexinp-ton.S. fi.

Rev, J" L Hiers
LexingtonfS.C.

SB-PS R_Rnn7 . f t r
N.P. for S.C.

E.S.Livingston
Magistrate
North. -S C
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.Lexington, S . f i .

- KlLlVI AKlAO r.

"

Mother1 s consent

Mrs. N.R. Over

Mother !s coaisent

Mrs . E . E . Friers on
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